
Coaches:

Megan Evangelista Liverpool
(G) JV Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 18, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 1:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Aug 19, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 1:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Aug 20, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 1:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Aug 21, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 22, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Aug 23, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM TBD

Sep 6, 2025 Sat Regular Season Johnstown 9:30
AM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM NL

Sep 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season Rome Free
Academy

4:30
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM NL

Sep 11, 2025 Thu Regular Season Little Falls 5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM NL

Sep 17, 2025 Wed Regular Season Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Sep 19, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
1-0 W Whitesboro 4:30

PM
LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Sep 22, 2025 Mon Regular Season Baldwinsville 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Sep 24, 2025 Wed Regular Season
@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

Departure Time:
5:50 PM L

Sep 29, 2025 Mon Regular Season
@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

5:00
PM

ESM High
School -
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
3:50 PM NL

CANCELLED Oct
1, 2025 Wed Regular Season Auburn 5:00

PM
LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 6, 2025 Mon Regular Season
@
Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:30
PM Hornet Stadium Departure Time:

4:10 PM L

Oct 8, 2025 Wed Regular Season @
Baldwinsville

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Baker
P/A Stadium
TURF

Departure Time:
4:05 PM L

Oct 15, 2025 Wed Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 17, 2025 Fri Regular Season
East
Syracuse
Minoa

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 20, 2025 Mon
Regular Season (Tri
SCRIMMAGE WITH
WBORO)

Baldwinsville 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM L

Oct 20, 2025 Mon Scrimmage Rome Free
Academy

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
STADIUM NL
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